

Buy from	1 to 500 pces	500+ pces	1000+ pces
GLOW ROPES			
22 inch Tri-Colour Glow Ropes (1 x pce tube) (6mm x 580mm) Packed 50 pces per cylinder with plastic connectors included, each Rope is Red/Green and Blue	\$0.70	\$0.65	☎
22 inch Mono-Colour Glow Ropes (1 x pce tube) (6mm x 580mm) Packed 50 pces per cylinder with plastic connectors included, each Rope is Single Colour only Packed as cylinders of 50 pces with a mixture of all colours Colours are Red/Green/Blue/Yellow/Orange and Pink	\$0.65	\$0.60	☎
LIGHT STICKS			
4 inch Light Sticks (10mmx100mm) packed 1xpce per foil pack	\$0.60	\$0.55	☎
6 inch (BIG) Light Sticks (18mmx150mm) 1xpce foil pack	\$0.80	\$0.75	☎
6 inch (BIG BULK PACK) Light Sticks (18mmx150mm) Packed 25pces or the one colour per Foil Pack	\$0.75	\$0.70	☎
6 inch (BIG) Light Sticks (4 Pack) (18mmx150mm) Packed 1xGreen/Yellow/Red/Blue per Blister Card Pack	\$3.40	\$3.00	☎
12 inch Tri-Colour Light Sticks packed 1 x pce per foil pack (15mmx300mm) Each Light Stick is Red/Green and Blue	\$1.75	\$1.55	☎
<i>Colours available in Light Sticks: Red-Green-Blue-Orange-Yellow-Pink</i>			
GLOWING NOVELTIES			
8 inch Glow Bracelets (BULK PACK) (5mmx200mm) Packed 50pces per cylinder Available in Mixed Colour Cylinders only	\$0.25	\$0.20	☎
Glow Glasses Packed 1 x Pair per Foil Pack	\$1.00	\$0.90	☎
Glowing Bunny Ears Packed 1 x set per Foil Pack	\$1.20	\$1.10	☎
Glowing Disco Balls packed 1 x set per Foil Pack	\$1.75	\$1.65	☎
NON FLASHING BLOW UP INFLATABLE NOVELTIES			
Blow Up Hammer (820mm)	\$1.50	\$1.25	☎
Blow Up Chopper Axe (610mm)	\$1.50	\$1.25	☎
Blow Up Baseball Bat (1130mm)	\$1.50	\$1.25	☎
Blow Up Pirate Sword (750mm)	\$1.10	\$1.00	☎

All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR LATEST PRODUCT AND PRICE UPDATES

All prices include GST. Prices do not include Postage/Freight • Prices are subject to change without notice
 All major credit cards accepted. Swift Dispatch Australia Wide • Overnight Delivery Specialists

www.glowproductions.com • PO Box 153, Eumundi Qld 4562 • Unit 3 / 39 Central Park Drive, Yandina Qld 4561
 Ph: 07 5472 8911 • Fax: 07 5472 8944 • sales@glowproductions.com

Wholesale Price List

Effective until February 2018 All prices include GST.

Check our website for price updates

	Buy from	1 to 500 pces	500+ pces	1000+ pces
BATTERY OPERATED FLASHING LED NOVELTIES				
LED Mini Fan 5 x LED Lights 23 different patterns packed 1 x pce per gift box		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
Multi Colour (60mm) Eye Ball Style Bounce Ball		\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
Multi Colour (65mm) Flashing Bounce Ball Bouncing the ball activates the Flash Function		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
UFO LED Frisbee		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
LED Hand Fidgets		\$4.00	\$3.80	☎
LED Light Up Golf Balls		\$4.00	\$3.75	☎
Flashing HA HA Bounce Ball with Sound		\$2.25	\$2.15	☎
Novelty Light up Boxing Pens		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
LED Paddle YO YO		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
Light Up Squeeze Skull with Pop Out Eyes		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
Big Style LED Windmill with Adjustable Top		\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
LED Light up Spindle Twirler		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
LED Rainbow POI		\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
Multi Colour Flashing Tambourine		\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
LED Flashing Windmill (Single Blade)		\$3.25	\$3.00	☎
Mega Dancing Music Ball		\$4.00	\$3.75	☎
360 Degree Multi Colour Spinning Wand		\$4.00	\$3.85	☎
Small Style LED Windmill with Adjustable Top 27cm		\$3.00	\$2.85	☎
BATTERY OPERATED FLASH STICKS AND WANDS				
Multi Colour Flashing Strobe Light		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
Multi Colour Flash Stick (180mm)		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
Big Size Frozen Style Wand with Music (420mm)		\$4.00	\$3.80	☎
Multi Colour Fairy Floss Flash Stick (280mm)		\$2.20	\$2.00	☎
Multi Colour Butterfly Wand (500mm)		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
Multi Colour Flashing Butterfly Wand with Music (450mm)		\$3.75	\$3.50	☎
LED Light Up Double Bud Rose		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
Flashing Star Wands		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
Big Size LED Star Wand with Disco Ball		\$4.00	\$3.75	☎
Multi Colour Cheer Leader Baton Twirler (410mm)		\$2.00	\$1.85	☎
Flashing Fibre Optic Star Wand		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
LED Lolly Pop Wand with Rattle		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
Mini Cosmic Ball Fibre Optic Flash Stick		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Multi Colour Flashing Foam Cheer Sticks (490mm)		\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
Mega Spinning Ball Wand with Disco Ball		\$3.75	\$3.50	☎
Frozen Style Disco Light Wand with Music (250mm)		\$2.75	\$2.50	☎
Magic Princess Wand with Lights and Music (280mm)		\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
Multi Colour Disco Ball Wand with Music		\$3.75	\$3.50	☎
Flashing Tri Star Wand (320mm)		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
Multi Colour Snow Flake Wand (320mm)		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
Big Size Snow Flake Wand with Disco Ball		\$4.00	\$3.75	☎
Double Ended Disco Ball Wand		\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
Flashing Magic Fairy Wand with Music		\$3.25	\$3.00	☎
Multi Colour Fibre Optic Flash Stick 35cm 3 x Function Switch		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Multi Colour Flashing Heart Wand 38cm		\$2.50	\$2.30	☎

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR LATEST PRODUCT AND PRICE UPDATES

All prices include GST. Prices do not include Postage/Freight • Prices are subject to change without notice

All major credit cards accepted. Swift Dispatch Australia Wide • Overnight Delivery Specialists

www.glowproductions.com • PO Box 153, Eumundi Qld 4562 • Unit 3 / 39 Central Park Drive, Yandina Qld 4561

Ph: 07 5472 8911 • Fax: 07 5472 8944 • sales@glowproductions.com

Wholesale Price List

Effective until February 2018 All prices include GST.

Check our website for price updates

Buy from	1 to 500 pces	500+ pces	1000+ pces
FLASHING NECKLACES			
Flashing Alien Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Dolphin Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Spike Ball Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Star Fish Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Garfield Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Star Necklace (Smile Style)	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Multi Colour Flashing Nemo Fish Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Kitty Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Pikachu Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Shark Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Spiderman Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Tweety Bird Necklace	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Spike Necklace	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Multi Colour Strobing Necklace	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
LED FLASHING NECKLACES			
Flashing Necklace (CROSS) Light up colour Blue only	\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
Flashing Necklace (HEART) Light up colour Blue only	\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
Flashing Necklace (STAR) Light up colour Blue only	\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
Flashing Necklace (BUTTERFLY) Light up colour Blue only	\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
<i>All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included</i>			
FLASHING FINGER RINGS			
Flashing Eyeball Finger Ring	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Smile Finger Ring	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Star Fish Finger Ring	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Skull Finger Ring	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Hedge Hog Finger Ring	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Spike Finger Ring (soft outer shell)	\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Super Bright LED Finger Ring 4pce Pack	\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
FLASHING HAIR BRAID			
Flashing LED Fibre Optic Hair Braids	\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
LED Noodle Style Hair Braid	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Crystal Butterfly Hair Braid	\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
Crystal Flower Hair Braid	\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
FLASHING LED BRACELETS			
LED Rainbow Bracelets	\$1.70	\$1.60	☎
Flashing Spike Bracelets	\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
RED Flashing Heart Bracelet	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Flashing Crystal Bracelet	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Flashing Smiley Face Bracelet	\$1.50	\$1.35	☎

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR LATEST PRODUCT AND PRICE UPDATES

All prices include GST. Prices do not include Postage/Freight • Prices are subject to change without notice
 All major credit cards accepted. Swift Dispatch Australia Wide • Overnight Delivery Specialists

Wholesale Price List

Effective until February 2018 All prices include GST.

Check our website for price updates

	Buy from	1 to 500 pces	500+ pces	1000+ pces
FLASHING NOVELTY JEWELLERY				
Crazy Flashing Eyeball Glasses		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
LED Flashing Shutter Glasses		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
LED Multi Colour Flashing Mouth Piece		\$1.50	\$1.25	☎
LED Flashing Hawaiian Lei's		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
Hand Held Multi Colour Cheer Leader Pom Pom 1 pce pack		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
Multi Colour Flashing LED Gloves (Child Size) price is per pair		\$5.00	\$4.75	☎
Multi Colour Flashing LED Gloves (Adult Size) price is per pair		\$6.00	\$5.75	☎
Flashing Cheer Leader Baton		\$2.00	\$1.90	☎
Flashing Nose		\$1.25	\$1.15	☎
Flashing Bow Ties		\$3.00	\$2.85	☎
FLASHING HALLOWEEN NOVELTIES				
Flashing Skull Head Bopper		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Red Devil Flashing Head Bopper		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Flashing Pumpkin Head Bopper		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
LED Flashing Skull Finger Ring		\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Light Up Pumpkin Wand with Music		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
Light Up Skull Wand with Music		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
Flashing Pumpkin Necklace		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Flashing Ghost Finger Ring		\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Pumpkin Finger Ring		\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
Flashing Halloween Necklace with Sound		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
LED Flashing Halloween Hat		\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
Flashing Skull Necklace		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Flashing Witch Necklace		\$2.00	\$1.75	☎
Magic Spinning Baton with Flashing Skull and Sound		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
FLASHING CHRISTMAS NOVELTIES				
Flashing Star Wand		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
Flashing Ho Ho Ho Hat		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
Flashing Fibre Optic Santa Wand		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
LED Snow Man Flashing Wand		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Fibre Optic Santa Head Bopper		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Flashing Santa Face Head Bopper		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Fibre Optic Merry Christmas Head Bopper		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Flashing Santa Necklace		\$1.40	\$1.30	☎
Santa Face Finger Ring		\$1.40	\$1.20	☎
LED Flashing Santa Bracelet		\$2.00	\$1.90	☎
Flashing Reindeer Face Head Bopper		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Multi Colour Santa Spinner		\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
Carols by Candle Light Flicker Candle		\$1.75	\$1.65	☎
Flashing Reindeer Antlers available in Red or Blue		\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Big Size Snow Flake Wand with Disco Ball		\$4.00	\$3.75	☎
Big Size LED Star Wand with Disco Ball		\$4.00	\$3.75	☎
Flashing Tri Star Wand (320mm)		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
Multi Colour Snowflake Wand (320mm)		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR LATEST PRODUCT AND PRICE UPDATES

All prices include GST. Prices do not include Postage/Freight • Prices are subject to change without notice

All major credit cards accepted. Swift Dispatch Australia Wide • Overnight Delivery Specialists

www.glowproductions.com • PO Box 153, Eumundi Qld 4562 • Unit 3 / 39 Central Park Drive, Yandina Qld 4561
 Ph: 07 5472 8911 • Fax: 07 5472 8944 • sales@glowproductions.com

Wholesale Price List

Effective until February 2018 All prices include GST.

Check our website for price updates

Buy from	1 to 500 pces	500+ pces	1000+ pces
FLASHING LIGHT UP HEAD BOPPERS			
Flashing Devil Horns	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Flashing Smiley Face	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Princess Crown Head Bopper	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
LED Flashing BLUE Dreadlock Head Bopper	\$3.00	\$2.80	☎
LED Flashing PINK Dreadlock Head Bopper	\$3.00	\$2.80	☎
LED MULTI COLOUR Dreadlock Head Bopper	\$3.00	\$2.80	☎
MULTI COLOUR Fibre Optic Mowhawk Bopper adjustable style	\$3.40	\$3.30	☎
LED Eyeball Style Head Bopper	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Flashing Skull Head Bopper	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Bow Tie Head Bopper	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
Bunny Ears	\$2.25	\$2.00	☎
<i>All Flashing Head Boppers packed 1 pce per plastic header bag with batteries included</i>			
BATTERY OPERATED FLASHING SWORDS AND GUNS			
Light Up Extendable Sword	\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
Big Size Disco Ball Sword (750mm)	\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
Flashing Ninja Sword with Scabbard (550mm) "with music"	\$3.25	\$3.00	☎
Multi Colour Pirate Sword with sound	\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
GREEN Star Wars Sword NO SOUND	\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
BLUE Star Wars Sword NO SOUND	\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
RED Star Wars Sword NO SOUND	\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
Multi Colour Star Wars Sword	\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
Multi Coloured Double Ended Swords with sound	\$6.00	\$5.75	☎
LED Multi Colour Soft Foam Sword	\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
LED Multi Colour Bubble Gun comes complete with Bubble solution	\$4.50	\$4.25	☎
LED Multi Colour Dinosaur Bubble Gun with sound comes complete with Bubble solution	\$5.00	\$4.75	☎
Spinning Disc Pistol with music	\$3.00	\$2.85	☎
Flashing Pistol with sound	\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
Big Size RED Space Pistol with sound	\$4.00	\$3.85	☎
Cross Style LED Star Wars Swords 74cm available in Red or Blue	\$4.25	\$4.00	☎
Cross Style Extendable Star Wars Sword with SOUND Motion Activated Colour Changing 92cm	\$5.50	\$5.35	☎
Cross Style Multi Colour Star Wars Sword with SOUND 69cm	\$5.50	\$5.35	☎
Multi Colour Pixel Sword with SOUND 62cm	\$3.50	\$3.35	☎

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR LATEST PRODUCT AND PRICE UPDATES

All prices include GST. Prices do not include Postage/Freight • Prices are subject to change without notice
 All major credit cards accepted. Swift Dispatch Australia Wide • Overnight Delivery Specialists

www.glowproductions.com • PO Box 153, Eumundi Qld 4562 • Unit 3 / 39 Central Park Drive, Yandina Qld 4561
 Ph: 07 5472 8911 • Fax: 07 5472 8944 • sales@glowproductions.com

Wholesale Price List

Effective until February 2018 All prices include GST.

Check our website for price updates

	Buy from	1 to 500 pces	500+ pces	1000+ pces
LED FLASHING NOVELTY HATS AND MASKS				
Flashing Jester Hat (FH1) Comes with 6x Flashing Lights and Bells		\$4.00	\$3.75	☎
Flashing Cowboy Hats (All colours and Sizes)		\$4.50	\$4.35	☎
Ozzie Green and Gold Flashing Cowboy Hat		\$4.50	\$4.35	☎
Flashing Fibre Optic TIARA		\$1.75	\$1.50	☎
Flashing Novelty Mask		\$1.50	\$1.40	☎
Non Flash Carnival Mask		\$1.35	\$1.25	☎
LED Flashing Feather Mask		\$2.50	\$2.40	☎
LED Flashing Antenna Mask		\$2.80	\$2.70	☎
Light Up Spiderman Mask		\$4.50	\$4.25	☎
Light Up Robot Mask style 1		\$4.50	\$4.25	☎
Light Up Robot Mask style 2		\$4.50	\$4.25	☎
Light Up Green Monster Mask		\$4.50	\$4.25	☎
Light Up Bat Style Mask		\$4.50	\$4.25	☎
Light Up Rabbit Mask		\$4.50	\$4.25	☎
Flashing Turtle Mask		\$3.50	\$3.25	☎
LED Flashing Anonymous Mask		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
Flashing Princess Crown Head Band		\$2.00	\$1.90	☎
Multi Colour Halo		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
Flashing White Space Mask		\$3.50	\$3.35	☎
Flashing Black Space Mask		\$3.50	\$3.35	☎

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included.

BATTERY OPERATED LED CATERING - RESTAURANT NOVELTIES				
Multi Colour Flashing LED Cocktail/Martini Glass Packed 1 x Glasses per Gift Box		\$2.70	\$2.60	☎
Multi Colour Flashing LED Wine Glass Packed 1 x Glasses per Gift Box		\$2.70	\$2.60	☎
Multi Colour Flashing LED Champagne Flute Packed 1 x Glasses per Gift Box		\$2.70	\$2.60	☎
Flashing LED Ice Cubes		\$2.00	\$1.85	☎
250ml Multi Colour Flashing Glass		\$2.60	\$2.50	☎
21oz Multi Colour Flashing Beer Mug		\$4.00	\$3.75	☎
Multi Colour Changing Candle 90mm high, 70mm wide		\$3.00	\$2.75	☎
Yellow Flicker Flame Candle		\$2.50	\$2.25	☎
LED Chinese Hanging Lantern Available in Blue, Yellow and White		\$3.50	\$3.25	☎

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR LATEST PRODUCT AND PRICE UPDATES

All prices include GST. Prices do not include Postage/Freight • Prices are subject to change without notice
 All major credit cards accepted. Swift Dispatch Australia Wide • Overnight Delivery Specialists

www.glowproductions.com • PO Box 153, Eumundi Qld 4562 • Unit 3 / 39 Central Park Drive, Yandina Qld 4561
 Ph: 07 5472 8911 • Fax: 07 5472 8944 • sales@glowproductions.com



2017 Wholesale Order Form

Please invoice us for the following

ALL SCHOOLS RECEIVE A 30 DAY ACCOUNT

NAME OF SCHOOL _____

Deliver to: _____
 (School address only) Parcel marked for the attention of: _____

Signed: _____ Date of your event: _____

Phone No.: _____ Fax No.: _____

How many pages you are faxing: _____ Email: _____

Order is for: P&C P&F Order is for school Purchase order No.: _____

PRODUCT	COLOURS REQUIRED	MIXED COLOURS	QUANTITY
GLOW ROPES			
<small>Please tick if you require mixed colours</small>			
22 inch Tri-Colour Glow Ropes (1 x pce tube) (6mm x 580mm) Packed 50 pces per cylinder with plastic connectors included, each Rope is Red/Green and Blue			
22 inch Mono-Colour Glow Ropes (1 x pce tube) (6mm x 580mm) Packed 50 pces per cylinder with plastic connectors included, each Rope is Single Colour only Packed as cylinders of 50 pces with a mixture of all colours Colours are Red/Green/Blue/Yellow/Orange and Pink			
LIGHT STICKS			
4 inch Light Sticks (10mmx100mm) packed 1xpce per foil pack			
6 inch (BIG) Light Sticks (18mmx150mm) 1xpce foil pack			
6 inch (BIG BULK PACK) Light Sticks (18mmx150mm) Packed 25pces or the one colour per Foil Pack			
6 inch (BIG) Light Sticks (4 Pack) (18mmx150mm) Packed 1xGreen/Yellow/Red/Blue per Blister Card Pack			
12 inch Tri-Colour Light Sticks packed 1 x pce per foil pack (15mmx300mm) Each Light Stick is Red/Green and Blue			
<small>Colours available in Light Sticks: Red-Green-Blue-Orange-Yellow-Pink</small>			
GLOWING NOVELTIES			
8 inch Glow Bracelets (BULK PACK) (5mmx200mm) Packed 50pces per cylinder Available in Mixed Colour Cylinders only			
Glow Glasses Packed 1 x Pair per Foil Pack			
Glowing Bunny Ears Packed 1 x set per Foil Pack			
Glowing Disco Balls packed 1 x set per Foil Pack			
NON FLASHING BLOW UP INFLATABLE NOVELTIES			
Blow Up Hammer (820mm)			
Blow Up Chopper Axe (610mm)			
Blow Up Baseball Bat (1130mm)			
Blow Up Pirate Sword (750mm)			

All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

PLEASE NOTE: NO RETURNED STOCK ACCEPTED ON WHOLESALE ORDERS
Importers and Distributors of Glow in the Dark Novelty Products

2017 Wholesale Order Form

Please invoice us for the following

ALL SCHOOLS RECEIVE A 30 DAY ACCOUNT

PRODUCT	COLOURS REQUIRED	MIXED COLOURS	QUANTITY
BATTERY OPERATED FLASHING LED NOVELTIES			
LED Mini Fan 5 x LED Lights 23 different patterns packed 1 x pce per gift box			
Multi Colour (60mm) Eye Ball Style Bounce Ball			
Multi Colour (65mm) Flashing Bounce Ball Bouncing the ball activates the Flash Function			
UFO LED Frisbee			
LED Hand Fidgets			
LED Light Up Golf Balls			
Flashing HA HA Bounce Ball with Sound			
Novelty Light up Boxing Pens			
LED Paddle YO YO			
Light Up Squeeze Skull with Pop Out Eyes			
Big Style LED Windmill with Adjustable Top			
LED Light up Spindle Twirler			
LED Rainbow POI			
Multi Colour Flashing Tambourine			
LED Flashing Windmill (Single Blade)			
Mega Dancing Music Ball			
360 Degree Multi Colour Spinning Wand			
Small Style LED Windmill with Adjustable Top 27cm			
BATTERY OPERATED FLASH STICKS AND WANDS			
Multi Colour Flashing Strobe Light			
Multi Colour Flash Stick (180mm)			
Big Size Frozen Style Wand with Music (420mm)			
Multi Colour Fairy Floss Flash Stick (280mm)			
Multi Colour Butterfly Wand (500mm)			
Multi Colour Flashing Butterfly Wand with Music (450mm)			
LED Light Up Double Bud Rose			
Flashing Star Wands			
Big Size LED Star Wand with Disco Ball			
Multi Colour Cheer Leader Baton Twirler (410mm)			
Flashing Fibre Optic Star Wand			
LED Lolly Pop Wand with Rattle			
Mini Cosmic Ball Fibre Optic Flash Stick			
Multi Colour Flashing Foam Cheer Sticks (490mm)			
Mega Spinning Ball Wand with Disco Ball			
Frozen Style Disco Light Wand with Music (250mm)			
Magic Princess Wand with Lights and Music (280mm)			
Multi Colour Disco Ball Wand with Music			
Flashing Tri Star Wand (320mm)			
Multi Colour Snow Flake Wand (320mm)			
Big Size Snow Flake Wand with Disco Ball			
Double Ended Disco Ball Wand			
Flashing Magic Fairy Wand with Music			
Multi Colour Fibre Optic Flash Stick 35cm 3 x Function Switch			
Multi Colour Flashing Heart Wand 38cm			

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

PLEASE NOTE: NO RETURNED STOCK ACCEPTED ON WHOLESALE ORDERS

Importers and Distributors of Glow in the Dark Novelty Products



2017 Wholesale Order Form

Please invoice us for the following

ALL SCHOOLS RECEIVE A 30 DAY ACCOUNT

PRODUCT	COLOURS REQUIRED	MIXED COLOURS	QUANTITY
FLASHING NECKLACES			
Flashing Alien Necklace			
Flashing Dolphin Necklace			
Flashing Spike Ball Necklace			
Flashing Star Fish Necklace			
Flashing Garfield Necklace			
Flashing Star Necklace (Smile Style)			
Multi Colour Flashing Nemo Fish Necklace			
Flashing Kitty Necklace			
Flashing Pikachu Necklace			
Flashing Shark Necklace			
Flashing Spiderman Necklace			
Flashing Tweety Bird Necklace			
Flashing Spike Necklace			
Multi Colour Strobing Necklace			
LED FLASHING NECKLACES			
Flashing Necklace (CROSS) Light up colour Blue only			
Flashing Necklace (HEART) Light up colour Blue only			
Flashing Necklace (STAR) Light up colour Blue only			
Flashing Necklace (BUTTERFLY) Light up colour Blue only			
<i>All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included</i>			
FLASHING FINGER RINGS			
Flashing Eyeball Finger Ring			
Flashing Smile Finger Ring			
Flashing Star Fish Finger Ring			
Flashing Skull Finger Ring			
Flashing Hedge Hog Finger Ring			
Flashing Spike Finger Ring (soft outer shell)			
Super Bright LED Finger Ring 4pce Pack			
FLASHING HAIR BRAID			
Flashing LED Fibre Optic Hair Braids			
LED Noodle Style Hair Braid			
Crystal Butterfly Hair Braid			
Crystal Flower Hair Braid			
FLASHING LED BRACELETS			
LED Rainbow Bracelets			
Flashing Spike Bracelets			
RED Flashing Heart Bracelet			
Flashing Crystal Bracelet			
Flashing Smiley Face Bracelet			

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

PLEASE NOTE: NO RETURNED STOCK ACCEPTED ON WHOLESALE ORDERS
Importers and Distributors of Glow in the Dark Novelty Products

Wholesale Order Form

Please invoice us for the following

ALL SCHOOLS RECEIVE A 30 DAY ACCOUNT

PRODUCT	COLOURS REQUIRED	MIXED COLOURS	QUANTITY
FLASHING NOVELTY JEWELLERY			
Crazy Flashing Eyeball Glasses			
LED Flashing Shutter Glasses			
LED Multi Colour Flashing Mouth Piece			
LED Flashing Hawaiian Lei's			
Hand Held Multi Colour Cheer Leader Pom Pom 1 pce pack			
Multi Colour Flashing LED Gloves (Child Size) price is per pair			
Multi Colour Flashing LED Gloves (Adult Size) price is per pair			
Flashing Cheer Leader Baton			
Flashing Nose			
Flashing Bow Ties			
FLASHING HALLOWEEN NOVELTIES			
Flashing Skull Head Bopper			
Red Devil Flashing Head Bopper			
Flashing Pumpkin Head Bopper			
LED Flashing Skull Finger Ring			
Light Up Pumpkin Wand with Music			
Light Up Skull Wand with Music			
Flashing Pumpkin Necklace			
Flashing Ghost Finger Ring			
Flashing Pumpkin Finger Ring			
Flashing Halloween Necklace with Sound			
LED Flashing Halloween Hat			
Flashing Skull Necklace			
Flashing Witch Necklace			
Magic Spinning Baton with Flashing Skull and Sound			
FLASHING CHRISTMAS NOVELTIES			
Flashing Star Wand			
Flashing Ho Ho Ho Hat			
Flashing Fibre Optic Santa Wand			
LED Snow Man Flashing Wand			
Fibre Optic Santa Head Bopper			
Flashing Santa Face Head Bopper			
Fibre Optic Merry Christmas Head Bopper			
Flashing Santa Necklace			
Santa Face Finger Ring			
LED Flashing Santa Bracelet			
Flashing Reindeer Face Head Bopper			
Multi Colour Santa Spinner			
Carols by Candle Light Flicker Candle			
Flashing Reindeer Antlers available in Red or Blue			
Big Size Snow Flake Wand with Disco Ball			
Big Size LED Star Wand with Disco Ball			
Flashing Tri Star Wand (320mm)			
Multi Colour Snowflake Wand (320mm)			

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

PLEASE NOTE: NO RETURNED STOCK ACCEPTED ON WHOLESALE ORDERS
Importers and Distributors of Glow in the Dark Novelty Products



2017 Wholesale Order Form

Please invoice us for the following

ALL SCHOOLS RECEIVE A 30 DAY ACCOUNT

PRODUCT	COLOURS REQUIRED	MIXED COLOURS	QUANTITY
FLASHING LIGHT UP HEAD BOPPERS			
Flashing Devil Horns			
Flashing Smiley Face			
Princess Crown Head Bopper			
LED Flashing BLUE Dreadlock Head Bopper			
LED Flashing PINK Dreadlock Head Bopper			
LED MULTI COLOUR Dreadlock Head Bopper			
MULTI COLOUR Fibre Optic Mowhawk Bopper adjustable style			
LED Eyeball Style Head Bopper			
Flashing Skull Head Bopper			
Bow Tie Head Bopper			
Bunny Ears			
<i>All Flashing Head Boppers packed 1 pce per plastic header bag with batteries included</i>			
BATTERY OPERATED FLASHING SWORDS AND GUNS			
Light Up Extendable Sword			
Big Size Disco Ball Sword (750mm)			
Flashing Ninja Sword with Scabbard (550mm)			
Multi Colour Pirate Sword with sound			
GREEN Star Wars Sword NO SOUND			
BLUE Star Wars Sword NO SOUND			
RED Star Wars Sword NO SOUND			
Multi Colour Star Wars Sword			
Multi Coloured Double Ended Swords with sound			
LED Multi Colour Soft Foam Sword			
LED Multi Colour Bubble Gun comes complete with Bubble solution			
LED Multi Colour Dinosaur Bubble Gun with sound comes complete with Bubble solution			
Spinning Disc Pistol with music			
Flashing Pistol with sound			
Big Size RED Space Pistol with sound			
Cross Style LED Star Wars Swords 74cm available in Red or Blue			
Cross Style Extendable Star Wars Sword with Sound Motion Activated Colour Changing 92cm			
Cross Style Multi Colour Star Wars Sword with Sound 69cm			
Multi Colour Pixel Sword with Sound 62cm			

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

PLEASE NOTE: NO RETURNED STOCK ACCEPTED ON WHOLESALE ORDERS
Importers and Distributors of Glow in the Dark Novelty Products

PRODUCT	COLOURS REQUIRED	MIXED COLOURS	QUANTITY
LED FLASHING NOVELTY HATS AND MASKS			
Flashing Jester Hat (FH1) Comes with 6x Flashing Lights and Bells			
Flashing Cowboy Hats (All colours and Sizes)			
Ozzie Green and Gold Flashing Cowboy Hat			
Flashing Fibre Optic TIARA			
Flashing Novelty Mask			
Non Flash Carnival Mask			
LED Flashing Feather Mask			
LED Flashing Antenna Mask			
Light Up Spiderman Mask			
Light Up Robot Mask style 1			
Light Up Robot Mask style 2			
Light Up Green Monster Mask			
Light Up Bat Style Mask			
Light Up Rabbit Mask			
Flashing Turtle Mask			
LED Flashing Anonymous Mask			
Flashing Princess Crown Head Band			
Multi Colour Halo			
Flashing White Space Mask			
Flashing Black Space Mask			
<i>All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included</i>			
BATTERY OPERATED LED CATERING - RESTAURANT NOVELTIES			
Multi Colour Flashing LED Cocktail/Martini Glass Packed 1 x Glasses per Gift Box			
Multi Colour Flashing LED Wine Glass Packed 1 x Glasses per Gift Box			
Multi Colour Flashing LED Champagne Flute Packed 1 x Glasses per Gift Box			
Flashing LED Ice Cubes			
250ml Multi Colour Flashing Glass			
21oz Multi Colour Flashing Beer Mug			
Multi Colour Changing Candle 90mm high, 70mm wide			
Yellow Flicker Flame Candle			
LED Chinese Hanging Lantern Available in Blue, Yellow and White			

All of our Battery Operated Items come Complete with Batteries Included. All of our products are to be used under adult supervision for children under the age of five.

PLEASE NOTE: NO RETURNED STOCK ACCEPTED ON WHOLESALE ORDERS
Importers and Distributors of Glow in the Dark Novelty Products